Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

IBIZA
Codigo: 2000021
Fecha :17/02/2021
Modalidad : Velocidad Hora de Suelta: 10:10
Palomar mas cercano: 237782 Ordenada : 362555,00
Club Participantes : 2 Abscisa:4310465,00
Palomas Encestada : 148 100 % =148 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 31
N° Pais Anilla O/Cl D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 19-167051 1/3 D 1 TORRES MARQUES SEBASTIANCIUDADELA 13:21:06 1 241108 1261,6850 1.000,00 0,0280
2 20-175868 1/4 D 1 VICENTE GARCIA TALTAVULL CIUDADELA 13:38:30 1 257959 1237,2134 980,60 0,0524
3 19-168439 1/4 D 1 MASSANET CATALA JOSE CIUDADELA 13:23:09 1 237782 1231,0743 975,73 0,0852
4 19-168459 2/4 D 1 MASSANET CATALA JOSE CIUDADELA 13:23:18 1 237782 1230,1190 974,98 0,1137
5 20-175451 1/1 D 1 VIVOMARQUES FRANCISCO CIUDADELA 13:25:17 1 239773 1227,8211 973,15 0,1409
6 18-250160 1/5 D 1 ASTOL CARRERAS, NARCISO M.MAHONESA 13:46:32 1 265672 1226,9335 972,45 0,1526
7 20-176670 12 D 1 MARQUES FLORIT PEDRO CIUDADELA 13:25:33 1 239669 1225,6149 971,41 0,1973
8 20-175137 1/ D 1 TALTAVULL TORRES, RAFAEL CIUDADELA 13:26:32 1 240547 1223,9501 970,09 0,2247
9 19-168800 1/3 D 1 TANDEM SALORD & CAULES CIUDADELA 13:28:40 1 240763 1211,8943 960,53 0,2526
10 18-251877 2/5 D 1 ASTOL CARRERAS, NARCISO M.MAHONESA 13:50:05 1 265672 1207,1427 956,77 0,2543
11 19-168458 3/4 D 1 MASSANET CATALA JOSE CIUDADELA 13:27:16 1 237782 1205,3836 955,37 0,3126
12 19-161750 1/4 D 1 MIR ORFILA, PEDRO M.MAHONESA 13:49:45 1 264684 1204,4778 954,65 0,3063
13 20-166763 1/3 D 1 FRANCISCO CATCHOT FLUXA M.MAHONESA 13:46:52 1 259821 1198,0679 949,57 0,3381
14 20-165210 1/3 D 1 MERCADAL CONDE, NARCISO M.MAHONESA 13:53:09 1 266370 1193,6814 946,10 0,3551
15 19-163188 2/3 D 1 MERCADAL CONDE, NARCISO M.MAHONESA 13:53:10 1 266370 1193,5922 946,03 0,3805
16 19-167528 1/3 D 1 CAMPS COLL JUAN CIUDADELA 13:32:06 1 240708 1191,0341 944,00 0,4491
17 19-168072 2/4 D 1 VICENTE GARCIA TALTAVULL CIUDADELA 13:46:42 1 257959 1190,3969 943,49 0,4453
18 18-249837 1/73 D 1 SASTRE & SASTRE M.MAHONESA 13:53:03 1 265496 1190,2981 943,41 0,4581
19 20-166308 1’3 D 1 MERCADAL CONDE, FLORENCM.MAHONESA 13:49:46 1 261523 1190,0030 943,18 0,4909
20 18-249912 2/3 D 1 SASTRE & SASTRE M.MAHONESA 13:53:09 1 265496 1189,7647 942,99 0,5090
21 19-162809 1/3 D 1 BENEJAM ROMEU, JUAN ANTONIUDADELA 13:31:12 1 238737 1186,5656 940,46 0,5943
22 19-162573 1/4 D 1 AZAHARA HARLEY TORRES M.MAHONESA 13:55:03 1 266129 1182,5328 937,26 0,5586
23 20-166464 1/4 D 1 TANDEM BORRAS VICTOR I PE M.MAHONESA 13:55:59 1 267068 1181,8040 936,68 0,5819
24 20-176300 1/ D 1 FEBRER COLL BARTOLOME CIUDADELA 13:45:38 1 253570 1175,9314 932,03 0,6395
25 20-165040 1/3 D 1 TANDEM LOZANO - QUEVEDO M.MAHONESA 13:57:10 1 265669 1169,4894 926,92 0,6358
26 20-167155 1/3 D 1 HUGUET GONALONS, CRISTOBM.MAHONESA 13:47:00 1 253396 1167,7235 925,52 0,6933
27 20-176434 1/3 D 1 FUGUET SALORD BARTOLOME CIUDADELA 13:38:07 1 242368 1164,5776 923,03 0,7527
28 19-161729 2/4 D 1 MIR ORFILA, PEDRO M.MAHONESA 13:57:39 1 264684 1162,6796 921,52 0,7148
29 20-176325 172 D 1 PONSSALORT, LORENZO CIUDADELA 13:52:28 1 258357 1161,3290 920,45 0,7584
30 15-57047 2/3 D 1 TORRES MARQUES SEBASTIANCIUDADELA 13:38:12 1 241108 1158,0596 917,86 0,8407
31 20-166150 12 D 1 CARRERAS GARCIA, SEBASTI M.MAHONESA 13:59:51 1 266011 1157,3243 917,28 0,7874
32 19-163075 2/3 D 1 MERCADAL CONDE, FLORENCM.MAHONESA 13:56:01 1 261523 1157,0961 917,10 0,8268
33 20-166743 2/3 D 1 FRANCISCO CATCHOT FLUXA M.MAHONESA 13:54:53 1 259821 1155,3591 915,72 0,8582
34 19-162703 2/3 D 1 BENEJAM ROMEU, JUAN ANTONIUDADELA 13:37:18 1 238737 1151,6498 912,78 0,9623
35 20-167154 2/3 D 1 HUGUET GONALONS, CRISTOBM.MAHONESA 13:50:24 1 253396 1149,7096 911,24 0,9333
36 20-165742 2/4 D 1 AZAHARA HARLEY TORRES M.MAHONESA 14:02:40 1 266129 1143,8209 906,58 0,9140
37 20-166836 1/3 D 1 MERCADAL JUANICO, JUAN M.MAHONESA 13:59:03 1 260895 1139,0308 902,78 0,9582
38 19-161746 3/4 D 1 MIR ORFILA, PEDRO M.MAHONESA 14:03:08 1 264684 1135,3331 899,85 0,9701
39 18-250161 3/5 D 1 ASTOL CARRERAS, NARCISO M.MAHONESA 14:04:03 1 265672 1135,1079 899,67 0,9919
40 20-165755 1/3 D 1 TORRES OLIVES ANTONIO M.MAHONESA 14:01:26 1 262101 1132,5119 897,61 1,0312
41 20-176661 2/2 D 1 MARQUES FLORIT PEDRO CIUDADELA 13:42:11 1 239669 1129,5373 895,26 1,1559
42 19-163262 2/4 D 1 TANDEM BORRAS VICTOR I PE M.MAHONESA 14:06:41 1 267068 1128,3769 894,34 1,0626
43 19-163244 3/4 D 1 TANDEM BORRAS VICTOR I PE M.MAHONESA 14:15:27 1 267068 1088,0750 862,39 1,0879
44 20-165032 2/3 D 1 TANDEM LOZANO - QUEVEDO M.MAHONESA 14:16:36 1 265669 1077,3277 853,88 1,1191
45 16-21563 4/4 1 TANDEM BORRAS VICTOR I PE M.MAHONESA 14:19:37 1 267068 1069,9125 848,00 1,1385
46 19-167581 2/3 D 1 CAMPS COLL JUAN CIUDADELA 13:55:33 1 240708 1067,2046 845,85 1,2912
47 20-166104 2/2 D 1 CARRERAS GARCIA, SEBASTI M.MAHONESA 14:21:39 1 266011 1057,0674 837,82 1,1938
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Socio Club
MERCADAL CONDE, FLORENCM.MAHONESA
MASSANET CATALA JOSE CIUDADELA

BENEJAM ROMEU, JUAN ANTORIUDADELA
MERCADAL CONDE, NARCISO M.MAHONESA
FUGUET SALORD BARTOLOME CIUDADELA
FRANCISCO CATCHOT FLUXA M.MAHONESA
AZAHARA HARLEY TORRES M.MAHONESA
MIR ORFILA, PEDRO M.MAHONESA
TANDEM SALORD & CAULES CIUDADELA
VICENTE GARCIA TALTAVULL CIUDADELA
ASTOL CARRERAS, NARCISO M.MAHONESA
CASTILLO CURSACH, JAVIER CIUDADELA
AZAHARA HARLEY TORRES M.MAHONESA
TANDEM LOZANO - QUEVEDO M.MAHONESA
ASTOL CARRERAS, NARCISO M.MAHONESA
MERCADAL JUANICO, JUAN M.MAHONESA
SASTRE & SASTRE M.MAHONESA
TORRES OLIVES ANTONIO M.MAHONESA
TORRES MARQUES SEBASTIANCIUDADELA
TANDEM SALORD & CAULES CIUDADELA
CAMPS COLL JUAN CIUDADELA
CANTALLOPS FEBRER PEDRO CIUDADELA
CASTILLO CURSACH, JAVIER CIUDADELA
TORRES OLIVES ANTONIO M.MAHONESA
FUGUET SALORD BARTOLOME CIUDADELA
HUGUET GONALONS, CRISTOBM.MAHONESA
VICENTE GARCIA TALTAVULL CIUDADELA
PONS SALORT, LORENZO CIUDADELA
MERCADAL JUANICO, JUAN M.MAHONESA
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14:23:48
14:01:57
14:03:02
14:41:30
14:48:19
15:11:38
15:19:47
15:22:25
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15:44:36
16:16:42
15:58:20
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16:57:07
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18:18:57
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15:50:15
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Dist
261523
237782
238737
266370
242368
259821
266129
264684
240763
257959
265672
242277
266129
265669
265672
260895
265496
262101
241108
240763
240708
238020
242277
262101
242368
253396
257959
258357
260895

Veloc

1030,4295
1025,1433
1024,4758
981,1050
870,8354
861,3803
859,0811
847,2147
807,1170
770,9474
724,4941
695,5321
695,1866
655,3795
650,5988
640,8360
597,4481
536,0487
509,8499
507,8495
490,6567
401,3828
366,5495
332,9747
330,2841
313,9068
310,9376
260,9140
233,9341

Puntos
816,70
812,51
811,99
777,61
690,21
682,72
680,89
671,49
639,71
611,04
574,22
551,27
550,99
519,44
515,65
507,92
473,53
424,86
404,10
402,51
388,89
355,94
321,13
286,87
286,36
269,86
266,69
220,84
196,51

Coef

1,2401
1,3924
1,4151
1,2937
1,4497
1,3783
1,3710
1,4040
1,5716
1,4930
1,4751
1,6454
1,5233
1,5514
1,5768
1,6316
1,6288
1,6756
1,8496
1,8803
1,9088
1,9587
1,9522
1,8303
2,0072
1,9465
1,9383
1,9615
1,9683



